
Y10 Summer 2018 (GCSEs) 

 

Friday 23/03/18 Art Practical 
ALL DAY 

Wednesday 28/03/18  History 
13.00 (1 hour) (Classroom based) 

Monday 23/04/18 Welsh Orals 
ALL DAY 

Tuesday 24/04/18 Welsh Orals 
ALL DAY 

Wednesday 25/04/18 Welsh Orals 
ALL DAY 

Thursday 26/04/18 Health & Social 
09.00 (1 hour) 

 

Tuesday 08/05/18 Maths – Numeracy P1 
09.00 (1¾ hours) 

 

Thursday 10/05/18 Maths – Numeracy P2 
09.00 (1¾ hours) 

 

Monday 14/05/18 Health & Social 
09.00 (1 hour) 

 

Friday 18/05/18  Science (Biology) 
13.00 (1¼ - 1¾ hours) 

Monday 21/05/18 Science (Chemistry) 
09.00 (1¼ - 1¾ hours) 

PE 
13.00 (1½ hours) 

Tuesday 22/05/18 English Literature P1 
09.00 (2 hours) 

 

Thursday 24/05/18 Maths P1 
09.00 (1¾ hours) 

 

Friday 25/05/18  Science (Physics) 
13.00 (1¼ - 1¾ hours) 

Monday 04/06/18 Engineering 
09.00 (1½ hours) 

 

Food Practical 
ALL DAY 

Wednesday 06/06/18 Food 
09.00 (1½  hours) 

 

Thursday 07/06/18 Maths – P2 
09.00 (1¾ hours) 

Geography 
13.00 (1½  hours) 

Monday 11/06/18 DA Science/Biology 
09.00 (1¼ - 1¾ hours) 

 

Tuesday 12/06/18  History - Russia 
13.00 (1 hour) 

Wednesday 13/06/18 DA Science/Chemistry 
09.00 (1¼ - 1¾ hours) 

 

Friday 15/06/18 DA Science/Physics 
09.00 (1¼ - 1¾ hours) 

 

Monday 18/06/18 RS 
09.00 (2 hours) 

French (Reading) 
13.00 (1½ hours) 

Tuesday 19/06/18 Music 
ALL DAY 

Wednesday 20/06/18 English Language P1 
09.00 (2  hours) 

 

Thursday 21/06/18 French (Writing) 
09.00 (1½ hours) 

 

Friday 22/06/18 English Language P2 
09.00 (2  hours) 

ICT 
13.00 (1½ hours) 

Monday 25/06/18 French Orals 
ALL DAY 

Tuesday 26/06/18 French Orals 
ALL DAY 

Wednesday 27/06/18 Mathematics P1 
09.00 (1½ - 1¾ hours) 

 

Thursday 28/06/18 Mathematics P2 
09.00 (1½ - 1¾ hours) 

 


